Tenth Judicial District Nominating Commission

(Pueblo County)
Updated: February 2026

Name

Danita Alderton
Melissa Esquibel
Beverly Maestas

Erin Stresow

Shawn Conti

Alexis Romero Stewart

Christy Naranjo

Party Atty. or Non-
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Atty

Attorney
Attorney
Non-Atty
Non-Atty
Attorney
Non-Atty

Non-Atty

Term Start Term End

01/12/26
01/01/24
10/21/22
01/01/24
01/12/26
02/09/26
01/21/22

12/31/31
12/31/29
12/31/27
12/31/29
12/31/31
12/31/31
12/31/27

County of
Residence

Pueblo
Pueblo
Pueblo
Pueblo
Pueblo
Pueblo

Pueblo



