

Tenth Judicial District Nominating Commission

(Pueblo County)
Updated: February 2026

Name	Party	Atty. or Non-Atty	Term Start	Term End	County of Residence
Danita Alderton	U	Attorney	01/12/26	12/31/31	Pueblo
Melissa Esquibel	D	Attorney	01/01/24	12/31/29	Pueblo
Beverly Maestas	D	Non-Atty	10/21/22	12/31/27	Pueblo
Erin Stresow	U	Non-Atty	01/01/24	12/31/29	Pueblo
Shawn Conti	R	Attorney	01/12/26	12/31/31	Pueblo
Alexis Romero Stewart	U	Non-Atty	02/09/26	12/31/31	Pueblo
Christy Naranjo	D	Non-Atty	01/21/22	12/31/27	Pueblo